ADVANCED VACUUM SOLUTIONS
LEMP
EN2
Mini Vacuum Pumps without control with "ASR"
- 2 -www.coval.com
LEMP
➊➊

vacuum modules, Ø1.4 mm nozzle and vacuum
switch.
ORDER EXAMPLE FOR AN ISLAND TO BE
ASSEMBLED:
	n LEMP60X10VAB
	n LEMP90X12VAB
	n LEMP60X14VAB
	n LEMSETA
REFERENCE EXAMPLE COMPOSED OF A STAND-
ALONE MODULE:
	n LEMP60X12VA
Stand-alone LEMP Module, 60% max. vacuum,
Ø1.2 mm nozzle and vacuum switch.
Set of ends for island.
3 LEMP modules for a group,